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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sermons listed below. 1

Hallelujah For The Cross:
“Substitution”

9:30am Service

6pm Student Ministry @
HVC

4
7pm Experience
Night of Worship &
Prayer @ HVC

Hallelujah For The Cross:
“Reconciliation”

9:30am Service

6pm Student Ministry @
HVC

10

11

12

13

14

“PRAY FOR THE LOU”

prayforthelou.org

15

Hallelujah For The Cross:
“Atonement”

9:30am Service

6pm Student Ministry @
HVC

6:45pm
she: Women’s
Group @ HVC

16

17
St. Patrick's Day

18

19

Robert in Rwanda (March 17 — April 2)

20

21

22

Hallelujah For The Cross:
“Justification”

9:30am Service

6pm Student Ministry @
HVC

23

24

25

26

Robert in Rwanda (March 17 — April 2)

27

28

29
9:30am FAMILY SERVICE
e Testimonies
e Baptisms
e Community Lunch

6pm Student Ministry @
HVC

30

31

April 1

Robert in Rwanda (March 17 — April 2)

April 2
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